The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Indoor Fiber Optic Trunk Cable
FTXX Series
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 1 / 4 Rev. 1.0
Applications
Pross indoor fiber optic trunk cable is used for the rapid deployment of horizontal optical cables and trunk optical cables between
intelligent building integrated wiring equipment and various data centers. Standardized parts, de-engineering, to achieve data center

PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 3 / 4 Rev. 1.0
Ordering Information
Category Fiber Type -
Fiber
Count
Connector L Connector R
Branch
Cable
Structure
Outer
Sheath
- Polarity Length
FT: Fiber
Optic
Trunk
GD:G652D
A1:G657A1
A2:G657A2
B2:G657B2
B3:G657B3
M2:OM2
M3:OM3
M4:OM4
M5:OM5
01:1F
02:2F
04:4F
06:6F
08:8F
12:12F
……
144:144F
LC:LC UPC
SC:SC UPC
FC:FC UPC
ST:ST UPC
MM:MPO Male
MF:MPO
Female
TM:MTP Male
TF:MTP
Female
LA:LC/APC
SA:SC/APC
FA:FC/APC
LC:LC UPC
SC:SC UPC
FC：FC UPC
ST：ST UPC
MM:MPO Male
MF:MPO Female
TM：MTP Male
TF：MTP Female
LA：LC/APC